Pre-Proposal Conference

Building 347 Radio Communication Facility 

Solicitation No. 9-BJ33-T12-3-02P

March 27, 2003            9-11 a.m.        Building 111 Conference Center

PLEASE SPECIFY BY YOUR NAME IF YOU ARE PRIME OR SUB

	NAME
	COMPANY NAME

MAIL CODE
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL

ADDRESS

	Lonnie Rathbun
	Gulf States, Inc.
	979-239-7682
	lonnie.rathbun@GSIVSA.com

	Dale Trevino
	TTG
	713-863-8333
	drtrevino@trevinogroup.com

	Tony Samper
	API
	713-643-4373
	apigroup@hotmail.com

	Dennis Taggart
	TTG Utilities
	254-248-1151
	taggart@htcomp.net

	Jeff Barnum
	Flexible Lifeline Systems
	281-448-8821
	jefb@fall-arrest.com

	Linda Perez
	JSI
	210-633-3025
	Lperezhj@aol.com

	Harry Perez
	JSI
	210-633-3025
	Hperezhj@aol.com

	Abe Villereal
	Mapco, Inc.
	210-444-9711
	abe@mapcoinc.net

	Mike Padron
	Mapco, Inc.
	210-444-9711
	mike@mapcoinc.net

	Dion L. Spaffford
	Integrity Services
	713-941-1444
	dspafford@integrityac.com

	Keith Jennings
	ILG, Inc.
	281-461-7075
	keith@ILG-inc.com

	David Pinkerd
	ILG, Inc.
	281-461-7075
	dpinkerd@msn.com

	Noris Rogers
	Sinewave Electric
	281-564-0668
	sinewave@wt.net

	Debra Kolb
	NASA
	281-483-4162
	debra.kolb-1@nasa.gov

	Vanessa R. Beene
	NASA
	281-244-5257
	vanessa.r.beene@nasa.gov

	Desmond Simon
	WB Const. & Sons
	409-833-4011
	WBCSI@aol.com

	BJ Truitt
	Ambreco
	254-939-5175
	BJ.truitt@ambreco.com

	Carolyn Bigham
	Ambreco
	254-939-5175
	carolyn.bigham@ambreco.com

	Sylvia G. Ramirez
	NASA
	281-483-4003
	syliva.g.ramirez@nasa.gov

	Kenneth D. Chevalier
	NASA
	281-483-3177
	kchevali@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

	Anthony Vallot
	Gilbane
	713-516-7614
	avallot@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

	Julio Ramon
	RAM Bld. Svcs.
	210-561-5899
	ramj@evi.net

	Mike A. Cruz
	Cruz Const. Inc.
	806-373-8541
	cruzconarenet@.com

	Mike Ebert
	Azteca
	214-905-0612
	mike_ebert@netzero.net

	Robert Dominguez
	Ambreco
	254-939-5175
	Robert.Dominguez@ambreco.com

	Jeffrey Soto
	LMC Corp.
	713-947-2422
	Jeffs311@aol.com

	John H. Ward
	LMC Corp.
	713-947-2422
	

	Jim Robinson
	Muniz Eng.
	281-483-6362
	James.e.robinson1@jsc.nasa.gov

	Charles H. Fayle
	Rigging & Welding Specialist
	281-838-0063
	RWST@EV1.net

	Valerie Marburger
	NASA
	281-483-4214
	

	E.C. “Bear” Handwerk
	NASA/NS/MEI
	281-483-4119 
	ehandwer@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

	Ike Anya
	Resicom, Inc.
	713-666-7775
	resicom9@aol.com


